Attachment D

Contract Summary Form
OC Expediter Requisition #: 1573595

Leighton Consulting, Inc.

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES
N/A

SUBCONTRACTORS

This contract does not currently include subcontractors or pass through to other providers.

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

WHEREAS, pursuant to AMENDMENT NO. 1, the PARTIES amended the CONTRACT
to extend the term of the CONTRACT for six (6) additional months to complete work in progress.
effective February 1, 2017 to July 31, 2022, 1n a not to exceed amount of Five Hundred Thousand
Dollars ($500.000): and

WHEREAS. the PARTIES now desire to extend the term of the CONTRACT to allow work
to be completed. which is already in progress for open task orders listed in Attachment No. 1. as well
as increase the contract amount by Three Hundred Thousand Dollars ($300.000) for a new total
contract amount of Fight Hundred Thousand Dollars ($800.000).

ARTICLES
1. Subsection 1.4.1 shall be amended to read as follows:

1.4.1. The term of this CONTRACT is extended to continue to allow for the completion of
work already in progress but only as it pertains to open task orders listed in
Attachment No. 1. attached hereto and by this reference made a part hereof. The new
maximum allowable compensation for the CONTRACT is Eight Hundred Thousand
Dollars ($800.000).

Page 1 of 2



ATTACHMENT NO. 1

CTO#

Leighton MA-080-17010903

LEIGH-15.00-OCPW

LEIGH-15.01-OCPW

LEIGH-15.02-OCPW

LEIGH-015.03-OCPW

LEIGH-16.00-OCPW

LEIGH-014.00-OCPW

LEIGH-017.00-OCPW

Attachment D

Page 2 of 2



